
Community High School District 99 Downers Grove, IL
Transition Building Addition

Monday November 7th, 2022  1:00 PM

Bid Group #01
Bid Package #22 Asphalt Paving

   Bidder Base Bid Bid ADDM ADDM ADDM ADDM ADDM
Security #1 #2 #3 #4 #5

Accu-Paving Co.
Broadview, IL 

Chicagoland Paving

Lake Zurich, IL 
X

X

X

X

Abbey Paving Co., Inc.

Aurora, IL 

M & J Asphalt Paving, Inc.

Cicero, IL 

$30,000.00 X

$48,000.00 X

$34,210.00 X

$29,400.00 X

X X X

X X X

XX X

X X X

X

X

X

X


